General information about company
Scrip code ‘ 504240
NSE Symbol
MSE] Symbol ’
ISIN ‘ INE8T2EC1016
Name of the company Delton Cables Limited.
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarier Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report {For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected)/ Listing Date
Sharehotding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
Na. Particutar Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
P Whe[!_lgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities 7
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No No No No
4 thtl_acr the Li.§ted Enn_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No Mo No No
6 Whether ony shorea held by promoters are pledge or No No .
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. OF Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Partly . Tetal nos. | a % of total no class of securities (IX}
Categery of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares of shares .
gategory shareholder | shareholders |up equity |equity g;di::i’;glg held (VII} | (calculated as g? ](::'S\’ntmg v Total 25 &
r ! a1 ) shores | shares | p POl | = AV)r | per SCRR, 1057 | o of
held {(IV) | held D (V3 {(Vh) |(VIII) Asa% of | (lass Class Total (A+B+C)
(%4 (A+B+C2) eg X egy b
Promoter &
(A} Promoter 19 6375918 6375918 1738 6375918 G375018]73.8
Group
{B} Public 3698 2264082 2264082 [262 2264082 22640821 26,2
. Non
{C) Promoter-
Nen Public
Shares -
{C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
«a Employee
Trusts
Total 37 $640000 8640000 | 100 8640000 8640000 [ 100

For feiiomn é’?&aﬁ:;fe%ﬂftad

Company Secrefary
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Table [ - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
: No. Of Shares |a % assuming ful ; Nureber of pledged ar
No. OF Ne. of Underlying | conversion of Lackedin —f o e Number of
Shares Shares Quistanding | convertible shares (XID) | o bered .
Category of . . ) s equity shares
Category Underlying | Undedying | convertible securities { as a (XII 7 :
shareholder N . ot held in
(I) () Ouistanding | Cutstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of dituted share Asa% AS2% | form (XIV)
securities (X} | (X©) Warrants (Xi)  capital) (XI)= No. of 1otal No. { of total
(a) (VID+HX)Asa'% [y |Shaees § o Eep o
of (A+B+(C2) ) ?}f)ld held {b)
Prometer &
{(A) Promoter 738 4323718
Group
(B) Public 262 1834430
§ Non J -
) Premoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©2) Employee
Trusts
Tatal ’ 100 8158148
For Selivm Laiigel fanftzd
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Company Secretary
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Tota Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. OF nos asa% of each <lass of securities (IX)
No.of | Partly chares har total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin ;e?;cs shares i . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity {up ying _ | (caiculsted as ] No of Voting (XIV) Rigats o
; -, | Depository | (VL) = asas
: Shareholders {I) {In shares equity Retei per SCRR, f
coelpls v+ o
: held (IV) | shares 1957) (VI Total
; held | <VD (Vy+ Asa% of Class eg ; Class Total Vota
i - oting
W) WD sy X ey rights
A Table I - Statement showing shargholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) iiﬁ:lgﬂsﬁ;ﬁﬂ? 14 2257053 2257053 126.12 2257053 2257053 126.12
: @ g;}e’cg;h}“ 4118865 4118865 | 4767 4118865 4113865 | 47.67
(S:;’(f;"ta' : 18 6375918 6375918 | 738 6375913 6375018 | 73.8
2) Foreipn
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and Promoter | 19 6375918 6375918 {73 8 6375218 6375918 73.8
Group (A=
(AXIFHA)
)
B’ Table III - Stat t showing shateholding pattern of the Public shareholder
4] Institutions
® fﬂ‘;‘;“hft’:: 5/ Banks | 6 2568 _ 2568 | 0.03 2568 2568 003
L
fl“)b'ma' B 6 2568 2508 |0.03 2568 2568 - |0.03
(3} Non-instilutions
" | Individuals -
i.Individual
@iy ﬁﬁi‘gﬁﬁml 5563 1291856 1291856 | 14.95 1291856 1291856 | 14.95
share capital up to
Ra. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - 3i.
Individual
shareholders
(alii}} helding nomimal 7 439545 439545 |5.09 439545 439545 | 5.09
share capital in
excessof Rs. 2
lakhs.
© é:i’:;;‘;“ 122 530113 530113 {614 530113 530113 |6.14
(S;;"‘ma‘ ® 5692 261514 2061514 | 26,17 2261514 2261584 | 26.17
Total Pubtic
(S;;:g"]'}f’;g 5698 2264082 2264082 | 262 2264082 2264082 | 262
(BY2)HBY3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promater- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A=BC2) 5n7 2640000 8640000 | 100 8640000 8640000 | 100
Total 15717 8540000 8640000 [ 1007 ' 86400b0 86403000 | 100
{A+B+C)

For Tefion Bnl fps £imtesd
W LO?‘

Company Secretary
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Table II - Statement showing sharcholding patiern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. OF Shares | Shareholding 2 | Number of S:-lares
Underlyin % assuming futl Lockedin | Piedeedor
No. Of Shares |\ = .o Ouse ydi ng conversion of shares (XII) atherwise Number of
Underlying Ug&grl nares [ S ar?'bl £ | convertible encumbered | oonivy chares
Sr. Outstanding ymg - convertivle securities { asa (XD held in
. Qutstanding | securities and ; -
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
. Warrants {Xi} | No. Of A ot sa% Asa%
securities {X) W, s (Xi share capital)} (XI)= of total Sa’e | form (XIV)
) )an‘an (Xi} (VID+X) Asa%of [No. | g - [ No. | of total
1 (A+B+C2) (a) held {a) ]Shares
, (b} held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(I} Inddian
{a) 26,12 22043853
(d} 47.67 4118865
Sub-Total (A) 738 6323718
(1}
(2) Fareign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promater and 738 6323718
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1yHA)2)
B ) Table HI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
H 0.03 75
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 75
0
(3} Non-institutions
@iy 14.95 866580
(aii)) 5,09 439545
() | 6.14 528230
Sub-Total () 26.17 1834355
(3
Tetal Public
Shareholding
262 1834430
(B)=(B)(1 +(B)
(2yHBN3)
[ Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATBIC2) 100 8158148
Todat
{A+B+C ) 100 8158148
For Zelion Galieghimitad
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ASEEETE.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T}

Abha Gupta

Chitra
Chaudhry

Deepti Sen
Gupta

Maya Karati

Rahul
Chaudhary
U/gfo SmuC Ch

Shalini Gupta

Shriya Gupta

PAN (IE)

AAHP(G8527H

ADQPCO867L

AADPG9880R

ASLPK3238P

ADEPCS552E

AAHPG2545D

ANCPG6922A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held @V)

2400

29850

38850

300

18060

278151

30000

Na. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Na OF shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts {VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII} =(IV)+
(V)+(VI}

2400

29850

38850

300

13000

278151

30000

Shareholding a5 a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.35

0.21

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sevuilivs (1)

Class eg:X

2400

29850

3850

300

18000

278151

30000

Class eg'y

Triral

2400

29850

38850

300

18000

278151

30000

Total as a % of
Tatal Voting rights

0.03

033

045

0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
converithle
securities (X}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi}
(a}

Sharcholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XTy= (VIT)

1 +{XiKa) As a% of

(A+B+C2)

0.45

Number of Locked

in shares (X10)

No. (a}

Az a % of total

Shares held (b}

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X1IT)

No. {a)

As 2% of total
Shares held (b) -

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2400

9950

38850

300

5500

278151

Reason for not providing PAN

For s,

Reason for not
providing PAN

gz L imlted

Company Secretary
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Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 i1 12 13 14
Shuchi

Name of the
Chaudhry
Sharcholders (B (Wefo Chitea

PAN (1) AERPR2I47E | ABCPCS616R. | AAEPGS233H | AAEPGS232G | AAHPG2546A | AAEHV2747K | AAFHV7023R

V.K. Gupta Vivek Gupla
(HUF) (HUF)

Sashil Prakash Vijendra

Chaudhry Veena Gupta Kumar Gupta Vivek Gupta

No. of fully paid R
up equity shares 3150 19839 98928 807831 293328 497949 138477

held IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
uriderlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares .
held (VIB) = (IV)+ [ 3150 19839 98928 307831 293328 497949 138477

(V- (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID As a
5% of (A 1D 1C2)

0.04 0.23 L15 9.35 34 376 16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 3150 19839 T 198928 807831 293328 497949 138477

Class egry . ) I
Taotal 3150 19839 98928 807831 293328 497949 138477

Total as a % of
“Total Voting rights | %4 0 LIS 9.35 34 576 16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Undetlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Undetlying
Ouistanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi) R

(a)

Sharehalding , as a
% assuming full
vonversion of
convertible
securities (as a .

percentage of 0.04 023 115 935 34 5.76 16
diluted share
capital} (XI)= {VII}
+(XiYa) As a% of
{A+B+(2)

Nutntber of Locked in sharey (XII)
No. (a}

As 2 % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or atherwise enm:mhet;eﬁ ‘(‘lﬁélll)
Mer, (4}

As a% of total
Shares held (b}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4 3139 98928 807831 293328 497949 138477

Reason for ot providing PAN

;m? nf;; o Forﬂefﬁfw z:'p L ivpftned
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Company Secretary
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Shareholder type i
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A = o L S DS

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1}

Click here to go back

PAN {11}

Total

Neo. of fully paid
up equity shares
held {IV)

2257053

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
wnderlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Totzl nos, shares
held (VII) =(IV)+
(V¥ (V1)

2257053

Shareholding as a
% of total na, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.12

Number of Voting

Righis held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2257053

Class eg:y

Total

2257053

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.12

Nn OFf Shares
Elnderlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

Nu, O Shares
Undetlying
Outstanding
convertible
sequrities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as 2 .

% assuiming full
conversion of
converiible
secarities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capztal) (XI}=(V11)
HXi)=) As a¥% of
(AHBHC2)

26,12

Number of Lacked

in shares (X10)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Nwnber of Shares pledped o olhenwise encumbered (XTI

Nu. (2)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of cquity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2204853

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

For

Gompany S€¢
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

-
a

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

B And M Trading
And Investment Co
Lid

Delton
International
Limited

Ram Kumar Gupta
And Sons Limited

Saneh Indusiriaf
Investments Ltd

Vishranti Trading
Enterprises Ltd

PAN (IT}

AAACBI265D

AAACDOS50H

AAACRD96EB

AAACSA1Z)

AAACVODISM

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T}

[

1

1

1

5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held {Iv)

283029

101850

335035

273450

280551

4118865

No. Of Pastly paid«
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos, shares
held (VI = (IV)+
KSa\LI

%% of tatal no. of
shares (calenlated
as per SCRR,
1957} (VIII) Az a
% of (A+BHC2)

233029

Shareholdmg as a

40185¢

4,65

355035

273450

280551

4118865

3247

47.67

Number of Votity Riglts beld in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg X

285029

401850

355035

273450

2805501

4118865

Class eg:y

Total

283029

401850

355035

273450

2805501

4118865

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

328

4,65

4,11

3.16

3247

47.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Oulstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2} )

Sharcholding ,asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (Vi)
HX) Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

3.28

4.65

3247

47.67

Number of Locked in shares (XiI)

No. (&)

As a% of total
Shares held (b}

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X1IE)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

283029

401850

355035

273450

For

2805501

el

4118865

Laiatpe Limbtnd
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

H Reason for not
B providing PAN

Shareholder type

Forfefion & aﬁirfi}@@ltf&f

Company Secretary
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